
LUDLOW HOUSING AUTHORITY  

PUBLIC NOTICE OF MEETINGS 

Notice is hereby given in the manner provided by Massachusetts General Laws 

C.30A sec 18-25 is amended that the meetings of the LUDLOW HOUSING 

AUTHORITY will be held on the following dates at 11:00 a.m. at the Colonial 

Sunshine Manor Community Room, located at 114 Wilson Street, Ludlow, 

Massachusetts.  

Wednesday, January 15, 2020 

 Wednesday, January 17, 2020-Special 11:10 a.m. 

 Wednesday, January 31, 2020-Special 2:00 p.m. 

 Wednesday, February 19, 2020 

 Wednesday, February 28, 2020-Special 11:05 a.m.   

 Wednesday, March 19, 2020 

 Wednesday, March 27, 2020-Special 11:05 a.m.  

 Wednesday, April 15, 2020 

 Wednesday, May 20, 2020 

 Wednesday, June 17, 2020 

 Wednesday, July 15, 2020 

 Wednesday, August 19, 2020 

 Wednesday, September 16, 2020 

 Wednesday, October 21, 2020 

 Wednesday, November 18, 2020 

 Wednesday, December 16, 2020 

 

LUDLOW HOUSING AUTHORITY  

SECRETARY: Robin Carvide 

January 2020 updated March 18, 2020 


